
 
 

FALL SEMESTER 2021 – IMPORTANT DATES 
 

 
 

• Monday, September 6 
o Holiday -- NO CLASSES 

SCHEDULED 

• Wednesday, September 8 
o Classes commence 

• Monday, September 13 
o Deferred examinations 

Period for Summer 2020 
course(s) commence 

• Thursday, September 16 
o Last day to add Fall 2020 

course(s) 

o Deferred Examinations 
Period for Summer 2020 
course(s) conclude 

• Friday, October 1 
o Last day for applications to 

graduate at Fall 2020 
Convocation 

• Friday, October 8 
o Fall Break begins at the end 

of classes this day 

• Monday, October 11 
o Fall Break -- NO 

CLASSES SCHEDULED 
THIS WEEK 

o Holiday 

• Monday, October 18 
o Fall Break ends and classes 

resume 

• Saturday, October 23 
o Fall 2020 Graduation - No 

Ceremony 

• Tuesday, December 7 
o Classes conclude 
o Last day to drop Fall 2020 

course(s) without academic 
penalty 

• Friday, December 10 
o Final Examinations 

commence 

• Saturday, December 11 
o Final Examinations 

scheduled 

• Sunday, December 12 
o Final Examinations 

scheduled 

• Saturday, December 18 
o Final Examinations 

scheduled 

• Sunday, December 19 
o Final Examinations 

scheduled 

• Monday, December 20 
o Final Examinations 

conclude 

• Tuesday, December 21 
o Deferred Examinations Day 

for Fall 2020 courses 


